ABSTRACT OF BIDS

2018 Sealcoat & Fogseal Projects

March 19, 2018

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Allied Blacktop Company		Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers		ASTECH Corp.		
		Estimated					10503 89th Ave N		PO Box 340		6615 US Hwy 12W		PO Box 1025	
	Total					Maple Grove, MN 55369		Lake Delton, WI 53940		Eau Claire, WI 54703		St. Cloud, MN 56302		
			Quantity	Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
LOST-2P-	1, LOST-8P-1, LOST-38P-1													
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	
2355.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1-H)	GAL	31,847	\$2.00	\$63,694.00	\$1.52	\$48,407.44	\$1.40	\$44,585.80	\$1.59	\$50,636.73	\$1.00	\$31,847.00	
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT (CRS-2P)	GAL	59,446	\$3.15	\$187,254.90	\$1.50	\$89,169.00	\$2.21	\$131,375.66	\$2.43	\$144,453.78	\$2.00	\$118,892.00	
	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT AGGREGATE CLASS A (FA-2)	SQYD	212,311	\$0.37	\$78,555.07	\$0.50	\$106,155.50	\$0.52	\$110,401.72	\$0.45	\$95,539.95	\$0.76	\$161,356.36	
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
•	7	TOTALS	:		\$343,253.97		\$284,731.94		\$293,363.18		\$308,430.46		\$334,095.36	
	202120			=				+=> 0,0 00120		= 		=	1 /	
	ENGIN Estimated		ENGINEER	NGINEER'S ESTIMATE Allied Blac		ktop Company Scott Con		ott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers		ASTECH Corp.		
			1				PO Box 340 Lake Delton, WI 53940				PO Box 1025 St. Cloud, MN 56302			
	Total													
			Quantity	Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
WT-8P-1.	WT-9P-1, WT-14P-1, WT-15P-1, WT-20										10001	Clift I fice	Total	
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1)P-1, WT	T-27P-1								1000	Oint Trice	Total	
Í	MOBILIZATION	DP-1, WT LS	2-27P-1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$14,000.00	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	T	1 42,300	\$7,500.00 \$2.00	\$7,500.00 \$84,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$64,296.00	\$3,000.00 \$1.40	\$3,000.00 \$59,220.00	\$15,000.00 \$1.59				
2021.501	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	LS	1	·	·		·	·	· ·		\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	
2021.501 2355.506 2356.506	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1-H) BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL	LS	1 42,300 78,959	\$2.00	\$84,600.00	\$1.52	\$64,296.00	\$1.40	\$59,220.00	\$1.59	\$15,000.00 \$67,257.00	\$14,000.00 \$1.00	\$14,000.00 \$42,300.00	
2021.501 2355.506 2356.506 2356.506	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1-H) BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT (CRS-2P) BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT AGGREGATE	LS GAL GAL	1 42,300 78,959	\$2.00 \$3.15	\$84,600.00 \$248,720.85 \$104,340.37	\$1.52 \$1.50	\$64,296.00 \$118,438.50	\$1.40 \$2.21 \$0.52	\$59,220.00 \$174,499.39	\$1.59 \$2.43	\$15,000.00 \$67,257.00 \$191,870.37 \$126,900.45	\$14,000.00 \$1.00 \$2.00	\$14,000.00 \$42,300.00 \$157,918.00	
2021.501 2355.506 2356.506 2356.506	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1-H) BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT (CRS-2P) BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT AGGREGATE CLASS A (FA-2)	LS GAL GAL SQYD	1 42,300 78,959	\$2.00 \$3.15 \$0.37	\$84,600.00 \$248,720.85 \$104,340.37	\$1.52 \$1.50 \$0.50	\$64,296.00 \$118,438.50 \$141,000.50	\$1.40 \$2.21 \$0.52	\$59,220.00 \$174,499.39 \$146,640.52	\$1.59 \$2.43 \$0.45	\$15,000.00 \$67,257.00 \$191,870.37 \$126,900.45	\$14,000.00 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$0.76	\$14,000.00 \$42,300.00 \$157,918.00 \$214,320.76	
2021.501 2355.506 2356.506 2356.506	MOBILIZATION BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1-H) BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT (CRS-2P) BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT AGGREGATE CLASS A (FA-2) TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS GAL GAL SQYD	1 42,300 78,959 282,001 1	\$2.00 \$3.15 \$0.37	\$84,600.00 \$248,720.85 \$104,340.37	\$1.52 \$1.50 \$0.50 \$51,500.00	\$64,296.00 \$118,438.50 \$141,000.50	\$1.40 \$2.21 \$0.52	\$59,220.00 \$174,499.39 \$146,640.52	\$1.59 \$2.43 \$0.45	\$15,000.00 \$67,257.00 \$191,870.37 \$126,900.45	\$14,000.00 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$0.76	\$14,000.00 \$42,300.00 \$157,918.00 \$214,320.76	